
Classificació Equipos

3a FASE BASE 6-10

SANTA PAU

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU

6 i 7 de MAIG

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6P

1 CE Salle Gracia A 129,700CAT

FRANCO SANTIESTEBAN, MARTINA 10,300 10,50010,200 41,90010,90050019

NAVARRETE SANCHEZ, ONA 10,700 11,20010,500 43,40011,00049688

QUER TERMES, JUDIT 11,400 11,40010,600 44,00010,60055028

RECODER IRIARTE, ANA 10,500 10,20010,400 41,30010,20047499

31,500 32,600 33,100 32,500

2 CG Mataro A 129,100CAT

DUCHEN , EMMA LIZ 10,600 11,10010,600 43,10010,80051706

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ANNA 9,700 10,60010,700 41,70010,70053011

GHACHCHAMA JABRI, ISRAE 10,000 10,6009,200 40,60010,80041180

MOLI LEIVA, ADA 11,200 11,30010,500 43,90010,90036025

31,800 31,800 33,000 32,500

3 CG Lleida A 127,700CAT

CASTELLÀ NEIRA, ALBA 11,800 10,80011,100 44,40010,70042198

HERNANDEZ BLANCO, JANA 10,000 10,40010,500 41,70010,80049762

RODRIGUEZ SANTAÑEZ, MARIONA 10,400 10,10010,600 41,60010,50049725

32,200 32,200 31,300 32,000

4 Gracia GC A 124,400CAT

CALLE TORRES, MARTA 10,200 10,50010,900 41,60010,00048996

CEPPELLI , GRACE CAROL ANGELINA 10,400 10,7009,900 41,80010,80036382

FERRERES SALES, LAURA 9,900 9,90010,500 41,00010,70045031

31,300 30,500 31,100 31,500

5 GAER A 123,600CAT

JIMENEZ CARRION, MARTINA 9,600 9,80010,100 40,40010,90035982

MILLAN JIMENEZ, AROA 11,000 9,60010,800 42,20010,80026283

ROBLES CARRASCO, MARIA 10,300 10,4009,900 41,00010,40035066

30,800 30,900 29,800 32,100
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Classificació Equipos

3a FASE BASE 6-10

SANTA PAU

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU

6 i 7 de MAIG

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6P

6 CG Sant Boi A 122,100CAT

CASTRO ARIZA, ALBA 11,200 11,0009,700 42,50010,60043248

NIETO RUIZ, SOFIA 9,600 8,50010,500 39,20010,60047772

ROSA GARCIA, AINARA 10,000 9,10010,600 40,40010,70047426

30,800 30,800 28,600 31,900

7 CGA Porqueres A 121,600CAT

ALMELA BIENVENIDO, JULIA 9,000 9,50010,200 39,00010,30042113

JUSCAFRESA NOGUER, MARTINA 8,500 8,80010,400 38,00010,30042281

MALAGELADA DURAN, QUERALT 8,700 9,8009,600 38,50010,40050101

MEDINA ROURA, AINA 11,500 10,70010,800 43,30010,30042125

31,400 29,200 30,000 31,000

8 CE Salle Gracia B 120,000CAT

BELMONTE HITA, GISELE 10,000 8,70010,800 39,0009,50050037

CAMPS ROQUÉ, QUERALT 10,100 9,30010,200 40,30010,70050051

SAGAZ BALAGUE, JULIETA 10,400 9,7009,800 40,70010,80050004

30,800 30,500 27,700 31,000

9 CG Molins de Rei A 117,900CAT

BERENGUER ROBLES, BRUNA 10,000 9,70010,000 39,70010,00049306

MALLÉN CIÉRCOLES, SARA 8,000 8,2009,900 36,30010,20049099

OBRADOR ASENSIO, JOANA 10,000 10,50010,500 41,90010,90046964

30,400 28,000 28,400 31,100

10 CG FEDAC Lleida A 116,300CAT

BRESCO MONTULL, XENIA 10,600 8,40010,500 39,3009,80042203

DIAZ CARROBÈ, AROA 9,800 9,30010,200 38,9009,60049937

ESCOLÀ LLOBERA, ONA 9,700 10,60010,000 38,1007,80050061

30,700 30,100 28,300 27,200

11 CG Terrassa A 112,900CAT
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Classificació Equipos

3a FASE BASE 6-10

SANTA PAU

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU

6 i 7 de MAIG

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6P

AGUILAR NAVARRO, YOHARA 10,300 10,40010,600 42,10010,80030864

REYES PEÑARANDA, MONICA 9,700 10,50010,400 40,90010,30042669

RUEDA PUJOL, DANIELLE 8,600 3,5009,100 29,9008,70049598

30,100 28,600 24,400 29,800

12 CGA Hospitalet A 109,000CAT

CHARANSONNET DEL CAMPO, JUNA 11,500 9,90010,800 43,10010,90036090

DORADO CARRILLO, PAULA 7,500 7,30010,700 34,9009,40032452

GONZALEZ GARCIA, ARIADNA 10,000 10,7000,000 31,00010,30042208

21,500 29,000 27,900 30,600
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Classificació Equipos

3a FASE BASE 6-10

SANTA PAU

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU

6 i 7 de MAIG

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6M

1 CGA Hospitalet A 129,000CAT

BARBANCHO ANTON, MIRIAM 10,400 9,60011,300 42,40011,10041659

DEL POZO LOPEZ, RAQUEL 9,600 11,20011,000 42,70010,90049863

LAFAJA MENGUAL, PAULA 10,300 10,50010,900 42,20010,50036975

VICENTE JIMENEZ, LUCIA 9,700 10,80010,900 42,30010,90041663

33,200 30,400 32,500 32,900

2 CG Barcelona A 127,700CAT

FERNANDEZ QUILES, NOA 10,000 9,70010,500 40,90010,70046446

MOLINA CALDERON, DANAE 10,600 10,60011,600 43,70010,90036965

SALGUERO PEREZ, BARBARA 9,300 10,60010,400 40,80010,50038839

WILLCOX , MIA FLORENCE MCDONALD 10,100 10,40010,800 42,20010,90031484

32,900 30,700 31,600 32,500

3 CGE Les Moreres A 125,100CAT

DIDENKO , CHRISTINA EMILIA 9,700 8,80011,000 40,00010,50047253

GOMEZ TURNER, ALEXANDRA MAY 9,300 8,60010,300 38,80010,60042048

OLIETE MAS, OLGA 9,900 11,50010,700 43,00010,90049957

SANCHEZ TORRENS, AITANA 9,500 10,10011,300 42,00011,10042043

33,000 29,100 30,400 32,600

4 AEG Olot A 123,300CAT

COLLELL FERRES, ALEXIA 8,200 0,0000,000 8,2000,00035755

SERRA GUELL, LAIA 10,300 10,70010,800 42,60010,80035751

SURROCA TOBARIAS, MARIA 8,800 10,30010,500 40,20010,60045203

ZAFRA CORONELLAS, IVET 9,600 9,50010,300 40,50011,10042710

31,600 28,700 30,500 32,500

5 CG Olesa A 121,300CAT

BAILLO NAVARRO, LEIRE 9,400 10,60010,800 41,40010,60031238

GOMEZ CORTADA, MARIA 9,300 9,60010,000 39,80010,90023477

RODRIGUEZ CANALS, JANA 10,100 9,30010,800 40,1009,90026500
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3a FASE BASE 6-10

SANTA PAU
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6 i 7 de MAIG

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6M

31,600 28,800 29,500 31,400

6 CG VILANOVA A 121,300CAT

FIGUEROLA VALVERDE, BERTA 8,700 10,60010,900 40,90010,70047057

GENIS CUENCA, ADRIANA 9,200 6,60010,900 37,70011,00036687

MALLEN TROYA, LAIA 8,900 11,50011,200 42,70011,10041689

33,000 26,800 28,700 32,800

7 CG Lleida A 118,600CAT

GARCIA MIRALLES, LAIA 9,000 7,70010,800 37,90010,40032126

GUARDIOLA GIL, ANNA 9,600 8,50011,100 39,40010,20047047

PLAZA TAPIOL, LAIA 10,700 9,10011,100 41,30010,40049703

33,000 29,300 25,300 31,000

8 CG Osona A 117,800CAT

FLORIT CID, JULIA 9,500 10,40010,900 41,40010,60035157

FREIXA PRAT, IA 8,600 7,50010,500 36,90010,30029839

MARTINEZ COSTA, GISELA 9,100 8,00010,000 36,3009,20027050

RODRIGUEZ HOMS, BRUNA 9,500 8,10011,300 38,5009,60029104

32,700 28,100 26,500 30,500

9 Wolf CG A 116,300CAT

HORCAJUELO BALLABRIGA, MARINA 8,800 9,40011,100 39,50010,20049955

MARTÍN VENTOSA, AINA 8,900 10,10011,000 40,40010,40053090

SALADO CAMPAÑA, ANDREA 9,100 6,50010,700 36,40010,10036545

32,800 26,800 26,000 30,700

10 CGA Hospitalet B 113,700CAT

FARDKHOJASTEH , VIONA 8,100 8,60010,200 37,10010,20041379

GARCIA LOPEZ, NOEMI 8,900 8,9009,300 37,60010,50027006

RICHARDS JONES, MIRIAM 8,500 9,60010,000 39,00010,90052608

29,500 25,500 27,100 31,600
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SANTA PAU

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU

6 i 7 de MAIG
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B6M

11 GAER A 109,400CAT

LEON CARRILLO, NAHIA 7,300 9,7009,900 37,20010,30026274

PALAO SOLANAS, LUCIA 7,700 6,10010,300 34,20010,10040725

RICO MATAS, HELIA 8,000 9,30010,200 38,00010,50040728

30,400 23,000 25,100 30,900
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Classificació Equipos

3a FASE BASE 6-10

SANTA PAU

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU

6 i 7 de MAIG

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6G

1 CG EGIBA A 126,600CAT

ALCAIDE CANET, MARIA 10,000 10,20010,800 42,20011,20018770

ARGERICH MASAFRETS, TXELL 9,900 11,40010,400 42,70011,00018784

BAYONA OLIVE, BERTA 10,100 10,90010,000 41,60010,60026578

MONTEAGUDO MARTINEZ, LAIA 9,000 9,50010,100 38,3009,70019009

31,300 30,000 32,500 32,800

2 CG Mataro A 125,300CAT

HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, PAULA 8,800 9,40010,700 39,90011,00033401

LOPEZ ANILLO, LAIA 10,500 9,40010,800 40,80010,10049797

PUIGVENTOS MARTINEZ, CLARA 10,000 9,40010,800 40,40010,20026878

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ SAN MARTIN, SOL 10,000 11,20011,000 43,20011,00049707

32,600 30,500 30,000 32,200

3 CG Bergueda A 124,600CAT

BERTRAN VILA, CARLA 10,200 8,10010,500 40,00011,20032329

CANUDAS COMELLAS, NURIA 6,000 10,20010,000 37,10010,90047360

SAEZ TORRES, NURIA 10,000 10,20010,300 41,40010,90032327

VILARDAGA SIMON, ANNIA 9,700 10,5009,900 30,1000,00023582

30,800 29,900 30,900 33,000

4 Abrera GC A 123,700CAT

ARENAS PRADERAS, IRIS 8,800 9,70010,500 39,60010,60031862

GONGORA JIMENEZ, MARINA 9,900 9,80010,700 40,70010,30041552

TRUEBA TIO, INGRID 10,700 10,70010,800 43,40011,20016457

32,000 29,400 30,200 32,100

5 AEG Olot A 122,500CAT

HERRERO LINARES, LAIA 8,900 7,40010,600 37,40010,50031737

MUÑOZ RAMOS, SARA 10,300 11,00010,300 41,90010,30031735

PLANA PUJOL, LAIA 10,200 8,60010,900 40,40010,70023652

TORRES MARTIN, IRIA 8,900 10,00010,100 39,50010,50042713
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B6G

31,800 29,400 29,600 31,700

6 Martorell GC A 122,400CAT

BEJARANO BRENES, SARA 9,900 10,70010,500 42,00010,90032039

HERRERA OLIVA, NURIA 10,000 7,60010,600 37,7009,50042083

LOPEZ MOYA, ABRIL 9,100 8,8008,600 37,20010,70036855

SAGARRA FORTIA, LAURA 10,300 10,50010,000 40,1009,30036842

31,100 30,200 30,000 31,100

7 CG Barcelona A 121,100CAT

GARDELLA MONETTI, MARTINA 9,100 9,60010,700 39,70010,30046258

SAENZ VAREA, PAULA 9,300 10,70010,600 41,10010,50049689

TRIAS BETORZ, MAR 10,600 8,10010,800 40,30010,80046959

32,100 29,000 28,400 31,600

8 CE Salle Gracia A 120,900CAT

DI MODICA ELIAS, MARTA 10,100 8,00010,600 38,70010,00042388

JOSEPH TEIXIDO, DIANA 10,400 9,20010,100 39,0009,30035201

MARQUEZ GARCIA, MIRANDA 10,300 9,40010,200 39,8009,90032061

VIDAL GAETA, AINA 10,900 8,80010,600 40,90010,60036954

31,400 31,600 27,400 30,500

9 CE TAGYM A 120,800CAT

BENITO GARCIA, ANDREA 9,100 7,7009,600 36,90010,50011981

DIAZ TOLEDO, NADIA 8,800 9,50011,200 40,20010,70016260

OROZCO GIL, LAURA 7,800 8,80010,800 37,70010,30031646

RODRIGUEZ DE MIGUEL, MARTA 10,400 9,60010,600 41,40010,80020308

32,600 28,300 27,900 32,000

10 GAER A 115,700CAT

PUERTA MUSCHETTA, GIULIA 7,700 9,90010,300 38,00010,10048757

RUIZ GARCIA, ELSA 9,000 10,50010,100 40,30010,70026496
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Classificació Equipos

3a FASE BASE 6-10

SANTA PAU

PAVELLÓ MUNICIPAL DE SANTA PAU

6 i 7 de MAIG

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B6G

ZURRO ABUDI, MARTINA 9,100 8,7009,700 37,4009,90026627

30,100 25,800 29,100 30,700

11 CG Osona A 115,500CAT

CHACON BROSA, LAIA 8,800 9,2009,800 38,30010,50035750

GUZMAN FERNANDEZ, ANNA 3,600 9,1009,500 29,7007,50049133

PEIX PUIG, ESTEL 8,000 9,5009,900 37,50010,10011552

PLANELLA SOLER, MARTINA 8,700 10,00010,500 39,70010,50031750

30,200 25,500 28,700 31,100

12 CE Salle Gracia B 113,400CAT

AUGUSTIN CODERCH, MARTINA 8,800 9,0009,800 37,80010,20042687

BESCOS CAMPOS, MARTA 8,500 8,80010,100 37,40010,00047466

GARZON GUIRRO, PAULA 7,100 9,2009,800 35,7009,60042453

PINEDO BLANCO, VALENTINA 9,600 0,0000,000 9,6000,00034846

29,700 26,900 27,000 29,800

13 AE Sta Eulalia A 112,200CAT

BLANCO LAUSIN, TXELL 9,100 9,3009,600 38,50010,50042650

GARCIA ROIG, PAULA 7,800 8,3009,800 35,90010,00037436

NAVARRO PEREZ, LAIA 8,300 8,6009,900 36,3009,50055158

SANTOS LLORENTE, AMALIA 7,400 8,00010,200 36,00010,40054839

29,900 25,200 26,200 30,900

14 CE VIGYM A 107,200CAT

DE LUIS CALVO, PAULA 3,000 7,9008,700 29,4009,80031813

DELGADO REGUERA, LAURA 8,800 8,00010,700 37,3009,80023444

LARA CABALLERO, ILENIA 7,600 8,9009,600 35,6009,50031810

MACIA HERNANDEZ, AINA 6,600 7,60010,000 33,5009,30027383

30,300 23,000 24,800 29,100

15 Anoia CG A 80,800CAT
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B6G

BISBAL GABRIEL, JULIA 9,500 8,60010,600 39,20010,50047485

QUILEZ FLORENSA, MARTINA 10,000 9,80010,900 41,60010,90037165

21,500 19,500 18,400 21,400
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Classificació Equipos

3a FASE BASE 6-10

SANTA PAU
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6 i 7 de MAIG

Rk Equip/Gimnasta Nota

B8P

1 Sabarca GC A 128,500CAT

LASHERAS HERAS, GLORIA 6,800 10,60011,800 40,30011,10031790

MONMANY MEJIAS, CRISTINA 10,000 10,00010,800 41,80011,00047199

MURILLO INDURAIN, NURIA 9,500 9,90010,600 40,50010,50047180

ROCA RAMIREZ, ANGIE 10,400 10,60011,600 43,70011,10042015

34,200 29,900 31,200 33,200

2 Salt GC A 126,500CAT

BORRELL DURAN, ELNA 7,600 10,90010,600 38,6009,50035749

CHAO MIGUEL, EMMA 8,000 10,20010,400 38,5009,90023341

MARTI CARDENAS, JULIA 9,200 10,80011,700 42,50010,80050198

SANCHEZ CABEZAS, MARIONA 11,000 11,30011,900 44,60010,40046839

34,200 28,200 33,000 31,100

3 Abrera GC A 126,000CAT

BORREGUERO ALVAREZ, MARTINA 11,300 10,90012,000 44,80010,60041563

FERNANDEZ RIUS, PAULA 8,000 8,90010,900 37,90010,10031990

FRESQUET ROBLES, MARIONA 8,400 10,40011,300 40,40010,30049527

TORAL SANZ, JUDITH 9,400 9,60010,700 40,60010,90026901

34,200 29,100 30,900 31,800

4 CG Lleida A 125,400CAT

AMRAOUY BOUIMOUH, DOAA 11,300 9,40012,700 44,60011,20042260

CABRERO PUBILL, PAULA 10,900 9,00010,600 41,10010,60049727

SISTERE SANMARTIN, LEIRE 9,900 10,1009,000 39,70010,70032115

32,300 32,100 28,500 32,500

5 CG Vic A 120,600CAT

MORALEDA BAQUERO, SIRA 7,900 9,80012,000 40,50010,80041828

NARANJO TONICO, MAR 7,700 9,20010,700 37,90010,30034587

RIERA GOST, CLAUDIA 8,300 10,40010,500 40,00010,80030886

ROIG SANCHEZ, DUNA 8,500 10,10010,600 39,90010,70046077
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B8P

33,300 24,700 30,300 32,300

6 CG Terrassa B 120,500CAT

AMOROS GARCIA, BRUNA 9,600 8,80010,800 39,70010,50047042

BARJOLA MARTINEZ, CARLA 9,900 11,10010,900 42,80010,90028543

TURRO ALCARAZ, NAHIA 8,300 9,8009,900 38,00010,00049717

31,600 27,800 29,700 31,400

7 CG Esparreguera A 119,200CAT

ESTRAGUES PEREZ, ALAIA 10,900 9,40010,800 41,30010,20035069

GALAN TEVAR, NURIA 7,400 9,60011,000 38,40010,40032334

RODRIGUEZ MARTIN, ELSA 8,500 9,90010,700 39,50010,40031861

32,500 26,800 28,900 31,000

8 Gracia GC A 117,100CAT

BENITEZ DURAND, PAULA 8,700 9,50010,500 38,0009,30031488

PEREZ DIAZ, NAROA 9,800 9,00010,600 39,0009,60035742

PUJOL CAMPS, MARTINA 8,300 9,10010,400 38,70010,90041365

VELA RALLO, EVA 8,400 8,80011,000 38,20010,00035427

32,100 26,900 27,600 30,500
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B8G

1 CG Lleida A 119,500CAT

GARRABE CASTELLS, CARLA 9,400 9,70011,400 40,80010,30032092

MOLINA TIRADO, ALBA 8,800 7,00010,900 37,00010,30036970

RIZOS CHECA, BLANCA 10,000 9,30010,800 40,50010,40041655

VALDIVIA ROSA, MARTA 7,900 8,20010,200 36,30010,00041641

33,100 28,200 27,200 31,000

2 Salt GC A 118,400CAT

BAH , MARIAMA DJELO 8,200 9,30010,700 38,50010,30032051

CAÑIZARES OLLER, IRIA 10,100 10,00010,800 41,70010,80023342

CHAO MIGUEL, JULIA 5,900 9,40011,000 36,90010,60023257

MAS PRADAS, LAURA 7,200 8,50010,600 36,1009,80023350

32,500 25,500 28,700 31,700

3 CE Salle Gracia A 118,200CAT

BENAZET CASTELLS, JANA 9,700 9,30010,800 40,60010,80042440

CANALDA COLOMINA, BLANCA 6,800 10,60010,500 37,90010,00027205

JANE BARRERA, JUDIT 9,500 9,70010,300 39,70010,20031574

31,600 26,000 29,600 31,000

4 Sabarca GC A 117,300CAT

BELVIS CASTILLO, MIREIA 10,700 8,40010,900 40,50010,50016390

DURAN MARTIN, NOA 9,300 10,00010,800 41,00010,90025883

RAFANELL HURTADO, MARIONA 6,900 10,30010,300 35,8008,30049778

32,000 26,900 28,700 29,700

5 CGE Les Moreres A 117,000CAT

FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ, AINA 9,200 9,10010,400 39,20010,50019676

FUENTES FONSECA, ROMINA 8,400 7,50010,800 36,70010,00049886

LLORET LAHOZ, EMMA 8,200 9,00011,000 38,30010,10024617

LOPEZ RISCO, ARIADNA 9,300 6,80011,700 38,20010,40036384

33,500 26,900 25,600 31,000
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B9

1 Gracia GC A 130,100CAT

CARBO VILELLA, TANIA 10,000 10,40011,600 42,60010,60037014

CUESTA OSCA, PAULA 10,500 11,10010,700 43,20010,90035426

GANDUL MALAVEZ, MARTINA 8,300 10,30011,500 40,70010,60036978

PEDROSA TORO, NADIA 10,700 10,70011,000 43,50011,10022612

34,100 31,200 32,200 32,600

2 Gracia GC B 128,500CAT

BARBEITO FREIXEDAS, JORDINA 8,500 10,50011,200 40,40010,20035838

ORDOÑEZ BELLAVISTA, IRENE 9,600 10,10011,300 41,60010,60042320

PARRA BUXADE, JANA 10,100 11,40011,300 43,60010,80035397

TORAL PERIS, PAULA 10,300 10,70011,200 42,90010,70037394

33,800 30,000 32,600 32,100

3 Sabarca GC A 128,400CAT

FERNANDEZ VELASCO, LUCIA 6,700 10,80011,000 39,40010,90027414

LOPEZ LAGO, PAULA 7,100 11,50010,500 40,10011,00016430

MITJANS GUARRO, GAL.LA 10,900 11,20011,600 44,50010,80022031

PEREZ MOURELO, SONIA 10,400 9,50011,200 41,90010,8002826

33,800 28,400 33,500 32,700

4 CE TAGYM A 125,300CAT

BADIA GUITART, BERTA 7,800 10,50011,000 40,00010,70031685

BENITEZ FERRATER, PAULA 11,200 12,00011,100 45,80011,50027648

CORDOBA HERMOSO, SILVIA 8,100 10,20010,900 39,50010,30027230

33,000 27,100 32,700 32,500

5 CGE Les Moreres A 123,300CAT

DIAZ SASTRE, MAR 8,600 10,70010,900 40,80010,60041737

PASTOR PONS, ANNA 8,200 10,90011,000 41,20011,10026798

REVUELTO MEDINA, LAURA 8,700 10,30011,900 41,30010,40031443

33,800 25,500 31,900 32,100
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6 CE Salle Gracia A 119,900CAT

CAMPMAJO ARRANZ, HELENA 10,700 10,30010,800 41,5009,70042443

GARCIA GUINJOAN, MARTINA 8,100 10,20010,400 39,20010,50047641

JIMENEZ VALLBONA, LAIA 7,300 11,40010,500 38,5009,30047501

PRAT CASALS, MARTA 7,400 7,90010,200 35,4009,90031562

31,700 26,200 31,900 30,100

7 Abrera GC A 119,400CAT

CASTELLS DOMENECH, MARTINA 7,700 10,00010,600 37,9009,60047530

GARCIA SIMARRO, IVET 10,200 9,80011,000 40,3009,30027455

LEIVA HERRERO, LAIA 8,800 10,80011,000 41,20010,60041568

32,600 26,700 30,600 29,500

8 Wolf CG A 117,800CAT

CAMPRUBÍ SÀNCHEZ, LAIA 8,000 10,60011,500 41,20011,10047174

GOMEZ ARAGONES, ABRIL 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,00037188

ROMERO FERNÁNDEZ, LUCÍA 9,300 10,40010,100 39,90010,10051683

VELILLA BECERRA, ÈLIA 6,800 9,90010,200 36,7009,80049954

31,800 24,100 30,900 31,000

9 C Tennis Sabadell A 112,200CAT

ARMENGOL DEU, ABRIL 7,700 8,50010,200 35,0008,60047592

LANDABASO JIMENEZ, MARTINA 6,400 10,50010,600 37,90010,40042970

POLO NAVARRO, TXELL 7,400 8,80010,800 37,00010,00043075

SEGOVIA GONZALEZ, PAULA 7,500 7,90010,500 35,4009,50044586

31,900 22,600 27,800 29,900

10 AGA Vilassar A 79,900CAT

HINOJO FRANCO, LUCIA 7,800 10,40011,200 39,2009,80031075

MASENELLO FUENTES, ALEX 8,400 10,60010,600 40,70011,10016195

21,800 16,200 21,000 20,900
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11 CG FEDAC Lleida A 75,700CAT

GURRUCHAGA MIR, EDITH 8,200 10,10010,400 38,70010,00032304

SANCHEZ PLA, MARIONA 7,600 9,90010,300 37,0009,20032090

20,700 15,800 20,000 19,200
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1 CG Sant Boi A 122,400CAT

CUENCA SERRANO, RITA 7,100 9,90010,200 37,20010,00036407

GALAN MARTIN, LUCIA 7,800 10,8009,800 38,50010,10026075

GAYA JOU, ZOE 8,500 9,40011,200 39,60010,50027658

MORAN MARTINEZ, ERIKA 9,200 11,20012,300 43,40010,70011644

33,700 25,500 31,900 31,300

2 CG Barcelona A 122,400CAT

BROMLEY MAS, JULIA 8,400 10,70011,400 41,30010,80026799

MOLL ARICHA, AINA 8,100 10,40011,400 39,8009,90022877

SANCHEZ MAS, ARIADNA 9,100 10,3000,000 29,40010,00027094

SANCHEZ MAS, CLAUDIA 6,400 10,30011,900 37,9009,30026795

34,700 25,600 31,400 30,700

3 CN Granollers A 120,100CAT

MARTIN MARTINEZ, JULIA 8,100 9,00010,700 37,7009,90011323

MASJUAN TORRUELLA, MARIONA 8,800 10,40010,900 40,40010,30022494

PONS LORENTE, JUDIT 8,800 10,20010,300 39,80010,50026849

SOLER LINDO, RUT 8,300 9,70011,400 39,50010,10021863

33,000 25,900 30,300 30,900

4 Salt GC A 119,600CAT

BLANCADA DIMAILIG, ASHLEY 6,600 10,60011,800 39,00010,00018613

MORA VELAZQUEZ, NURIA 8,500 9,20011,700 40,00010,60016277

PIJOAN MASSEGU, SARA 9,000 10,20011,100 40,60010,30042026

34,600 24,100 30,000 30,900

5 CGA Hospitalet A 115,000CAT

GARCIA ALMADEN, MAR 8,600 9,80011,800 39,9009,70011537

LOPEZ-BAGO MUÑOZ, IRIA 6,000 9,60010,600 36,1009,90027775

ROCHER CUJO, MARTA 8,200 10,30011,100 39,0009,40030910

33,500 22,800 29,700 29,000
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6 CGE Les Moreres A 114,500CAT

AUTO VAN DER HOEVEN, EMMA 7,500 9,40010,800 38,30010,60023357

MARTIN CIPA, HANNAH 9,300 8,70011,200 39,0009,80019793

SOLER GARCIA, LAIA 6,600 9,90010,600 37,20010,1004950

32,600 23,400 28,000 30,500

7 CG Terrassa A 111,300CAT

GOMEZ GUISADO, MARINA 6,500 9,50010,700 36,80010,10010687

PEREZ NIÑO, LAIA 8,200 9,70011,000 38,90010,00036547

RIERA LOPEZ, MARINA 7,400 8,50010,100 35,6009,60027196

31,800 22,100 27,700 29,700

8 Wolf CG A 110,500CAT

BERMUDEZ LORENZO, ANDREA 8,600 8,20011,000 37,6009,80019928

HURTADO ARANDA, ALBA 6,300 9,50010,600 36,2009,80053092

LOPERA VALERA, CRISTINA 7,900 9,30010,000 36,7009,50051155

31,600 22,800 27,000 29,100
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